
PAGE 1MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY10/25/03

10/25/03AT CLARKSTOHL.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7

SCORES
1998. Brighton

9. Northvilla

10. South Lyon
11. Clarkston
12. Hartland
13. Waterford Kettering
14. Holly

65i. Milford
2. Novi

3. Pinckney
4. Howell
5. Lake Orion
6. Lakeland
7. Walled Lake Western

22480
225100
274112
319135
339143
388176

MEN'S 5K Run

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RESULTS
15:31.4
15:42.0
15:48.6
15:56.5
15:57,5
16:07.3
16:08.8
16:15.1
16:18.4
16:20.2
16:21.6
16:22.9
16:24.2
16:28.6
16:30.4
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:37.1
16:38.4
16:40.0
16:40.5
16:42.7
16:47.3
16:50.9
16:55.2
16:55.6
16:57.1
16:58.4
16:59.2
17:00.0
17:01.9
17:03.7
17:05.4
17:05.8
17:08.4
17:09.1
17:11.3
17:11.7
17:12.2
17:12.5
17:12.8
17:13.0
17:15.5

PTSNUMTEAM

Waterford Kettering
Walled Lake Western
Milford
Northville
Novi
Lake Orion
Novi

Pinckney
Pinckney
Milford
Milford
Lakeland
Howell
Milford
Novi

South Lyon
Brighton
Pinckney
Lakeland
Howell
Howell
Walled Lake Western
Lake Orion
Novi
Lake Orion
Howell
Milford

Pinckney
Novi
Lakeland
Lakeland
Howell
Walled Lake Western
Milford
Lake Orion

South Lyon
Walled Lake Central

Pinckney
Clarkston

Brighton
Brighton
Hartland
Northville

FIN NAME
Justin Switzer (11)
Neal Naughton (12)
Seth Thibodeau (12)
Tim Dalton (12)
Mark Moore Ul)
Billy Peterson (11)
Amol Huprikar (12)
Ian Boyle (11)
Nick Katsefaras (11)
Dana Pitcock (11)
Chad Murray (12)
Steve Leonard (11)
John Wilson (11)
Kyle Harris (12)
Erik Joseph (12)
Jeff Tschirhart (12)
Derek Shortt (10)
Levi Hohz (11)
Luke Heiman (09)
Justin Schenkel (12)
Adam French (11)
Todd Bowmar (09)
Keith Magic (12)
Spencer Ornes (11)
Rob Shinouskis (10)
Ryan Searle (12)
John Kuzmich (12)
Erik Reichenbach (12)
Justin Namm (11)
Jason Soshowski (11)
John Heerema (09)
Brian Marcinkowski (10)
Jesse Brodak (12)
Tim Wilkins (11)
Shown Wilsher (12)
Andrew Keller (10)
Sean Maxwell (10)
Mark Weitrman (12)
Hazen Brennan (10)
Garrett LaFata (12)
Tom Gienapp (09)
Jon Leink (12)
Rob Steiner (12)

11101.
2352.
3963.

85 44.
18 55.

6406.
7167.
8508.
9539.
109510.
119711.
121112.
137013.

92 14
1517
1610416.
17517.
185218.
191019.
206720.

65 2121.
223022.
233723.

20 2424.
254125.
266826.
279427.
285528.
291929.

13 3030.
31931.
326632.
333133.

98 P34.
354235.
369936.

7237.
375638.
382339.
39440.
40241.

116 4142.
4290



t 4.
MEN'S CKOSS CUUNTki10/2I)/U.3

10/25/03AT CLARKSTONL.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PTSRESULTS

17:15.9
17:18.1

17:22.4

17:23.1

17:23.6

17:24.0

17:24.6

17:24.9
17:26.4

17:26.9

17:27.7

17:28.1

17:29.1

17:30.7

17:31.3

17:34.3

17:39.2

17:40.6

17:41.4

17:43.1

17:46.2
17:46.7

17:47.1

17:47.7
17:57.2

17:58.5

17:59.4
18:01.6

18:03.1

18:04.1

18:04.5

18:06.4

18:06.8

18:10.4
18:16.2

18:19.8

18:21.2

18:22.8

18:28.9

18:29.3

18:29.7

18:30.8

18:34.1

18:36.2

18:37.5

18:44.8
18:46.2

18:50.0

18:50.5
18:51.0

13:51.8

19:01.0

19:07.8
19:13.6

19:21.2

19:40.8

NUMTEAM
Waterford Mott

Walled Lake Western
Milford

Novi
Lake Orion

Northville

South Lyon

Brighton
Northville

Lakeland

Clarkston

Clarkston

Brighton

Brighton

Holly

Pinckney
Clarkston

South Lyon
Lakeland

Lake Orion
Hartland

Howell

Lakeland
Howell

South Lyon
Lake Orion

South Lyon
Waterford Mott

Brighton
Hartland

Walled Lake Central

Waterford Kettering
Hartland

Clarkston

Hartland

South Lyon
Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Western

Hartland

Holly

Pinckney
Novi

Northville

Clarkston

Walled Lake Central

Holly
Holly
Wailed Lake Western

Waterford Kettering

Holly
Northville

Northville

Waterford Kettering

Waterford Kettering
Waterford Kettering
Hartland

NAME

Joey Lopez (11)
Jeff Aspinall (11)
Zach Nichols (12)

Scott Bergeson (12)
Colin Motley (10)
Colin Keiffer (12)

Stephen Penkevich (12)
Dave Hebert (11)

Jason Turnbull (09)
Mitch Weiner (11)

Thomas Fick (12)

Edward Brennan (10)

Dave Gillis (11)

Dave Suchanek (11)

Brian Godar (11)

Zak Noles (11)

Joseph Seibert (12)
Adam Peruski-Smith (11)

Brad Craig (10)

Jayson Lawton (10)
Dennis Malecki (12)

Sam Dolato (10)
Dan Welch (10)

Logan Hatfield (09)
Chris Mauney (10)
Matt Martin (11)

Patrick Meagher (12)
Jared Dian (11)

Kris Rose (11)
Josh Black (11)

Jacob Hill (09)

Michael Billings (10)
Tom Correll (11)

Scott Linville (12)

Keith Learmont (10)

Jeff Wilson (10)

Brian Mcarthor (12)

Chad Mahakian (12)

Steve Roeske (12)
Daniel Hinton (11)

Kim Herbert (11)

Erik Tingwall (12)
Fred Oehmke (12)

Travis Hughes (10)
Kevin Whitaker (12)
Michael Walkowski (11)

Jonathan Detrick (12)

Mike Hutchens (11)

David Bovio (12)

Kurt Marth (10)

Ian Gunn-Boyar (09)

Josh Ermatinger (09)

Zachary Flores (10)
Owen McMahon (11)
Derek Wood (09)

Jordan Schwass (12)

FIN
62

44.
4329

45.
P93

46.
P15

47.
4639

48.
4787

49.
48102

50.
493

51.
5091

52.
5114

53.
522454 .
532255.
54156.
P657.
564558.
P5459.

582860.
5910361.
P862.
P3663.
6211764 .
P6465.
P1266.
P6967.
6610068.
P3869.
P101

58
P7

/2.
7011373.

7174 .
7110675.
7211476.
732777.
7411578.
P10579.

7380.
763481.
P11882.

784683.
P5184 .
P2185.

818986.
P2587.

7688.
834989.
844490.
P3391.

8610792.
874793.
P8894.
P8695.
9010896.
9110997.
P11298.
P119

^9.



t rtOC. JCOUN'l'Kt.O/^b/OJ

10/25/03AT CLARKSTONL.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

RESULTS

19:44.5

19:45.1
20:49.4

22:11.2

22:19.8

PTSNUMTEAM

Holly
Waterford Mott
Walled Lake Western

Holly
Waterford Mott
Clarkston

Waterford Mott

Waterford Mott

Waterford Mott

Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Central

Pontiac Northern

Pontiac Northern

Pontiac Northern
Pontiac Northern

Pontiac Northern

Pontiac Northern

Pontiac Northern

Waterford Kettering

NAME

Joshua Shea (11)

Anthony Spray (09)
Fedor Dokshin (11)

Josh Heffelbower (10)

Philip Clabham (12)
Anton Kodra (11)

Joey Dickerson (10)
Matthew Grundy (09)
Jon hair (11)

Scott Stevens (10)

Phillip Watkins (11)
Justin Wi 11.-;.

Dejonique Chappell (10)
Luis Cintron (10)

Jerrell Greer (12)
Kelvin Lee (12)

Dentario Logan (12)
Antonio Patrick (10)

Jermaine Poston (09)

Kurry Tran (10)

/ 1\  /MJlJ ●

100.
101.

102.
103.
104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

no.
111.

112.

113.
114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

P48

63
P32

43 P

57

26 NF

59 NF

60 NF

61 NF

74 NF

75 NF

77 NF

78 NF

79 NF

80 NF

81 NF

82 NF

83 NF

84 NF

111 NF



4MtN’S k,kOaii CUUNTK'lfiO/^L./OJ

10/25/03L.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7 AT CLARKSTON

TEAM RESULTS

PTSRESULTSFINNAMETEAM

33 15:48
16:20
16:21

16:28
16:57

17:05

17:22

Seth Thibodeau (12)
Dana Pitcock (11)

Chad Murray (12)

Kyle Harris (12)
John Kuzmich (12)

Tim Wilkins {11)

Zach Nichols (12)

1. Milford
1010
1111
1414
2727

34
46

651:21:54* *** TEAM TOTAL

515:57

16:08

16:30

16:50
16:59

17:23

18:30

5Mark Moore (t i)

Amol Hupr^-kar (12)

Erik Joseph (12)

Spencer Ornes (11)
Justin Namm (11)

Scott Bergeson (12)
Erik Tingwall (12)

2. Novi
77

1515
2424
2929

47

85

801:22:24* * TEAM TOTAL * *

816:15

16:18

16:37

16:58

17:11

17:34

18:29

3Ian Boyle (11)
Nick Katsefaras (11)

Levi Hohz (11)

Erik Reichenbach (12)

Mark Weitrman (12)

Zak Noles (11)

Kim Herbert (11)

3. Pinckney
99
1318
2828
3738

59
84

1001:23:19TEAM TOTAL * *ir *

16:24

16:40

16:40

16:55

17:03
17:46

17:47

1313John Wilson (11)
Justin Schenkel (12)

Adam French (11)

Ryan Searle (12)
Brian Marcinkowski (10)

Sam Dolato (10)

Logan Hatfield (09)

4. Howell
2020
2121
2626
3232

65

67

1121:23:42TEAM TOTAL * *

616:07

16:47

16:55

17:08

17:23
17 : 43
17:58

6Billy Peterson (11)

Keith Magic (12)
Rob Shinouskis (10)

Shown Wilsher (12)

Colin Motley (10)

Jayson Lawton (10)
Matt Martin (11)

5. Lake Orion
2323
2525
3535
4648

63

69

1351:24:20* *TEAM TOTAL* *

1212 16:22

16:38
17:00

17:01

17:26

17:41

17:47

Steve Leonard (11)

Luke Herman (09)
Jason Soshowski (11)

John Heerema (09)

Mitch Weiner (11)

Brad Craig (10)
Dan Welch (10)

6. Lakeland
1919
3030
3131
5153

62

66

1431:24:27TEAM TOTAL tr ** *



PAGE 5MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY10/;:'b/03

10/25/03L.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7 AT CLARKSTON

TEAM RESULTS

PTSRESULTSFINNAMETEAM

215:42
16:42

17:05

17:16
18:22

18:50

20:49

2Neal Naughton (12)
Todd Bowmar (09)
Jesse Broda)c (12)

Jeff Aspinall (11)
Chad Mahakian (12)

Mike Hutchens (11)
Fedor Dokshin (11)

7. Walled Lake Western
2222
3333
4345
7681

91

102

1761:25:09*TEAM TOTAL* *

1716:32

17:12
17 :12

17:24

17:29

17:30

18:03

17Derek Shortt (10)

Garrett LaFata (12)

Tom Gienapp (09)
Dave Hebert (11)

Dave Giilis (11)
Dave Suchanek (11)

Kris Rose (11)

Brighton
3940
4041
4951
5456

57

72

1991:25:49* *TEAM TOTAL* *

15:56

17:15

17:24

17:26

18:34

18:51

19:01

44Tim Dalton (12)

Rob Steiner (12)

Colin Keiffer (12)

Jason Turnbull (09)

Fred Oehmke (12)

Ian Gunn-Boyar (09)
Josh Ermatinger (09)

9. Northville
4243
4749
5052
8186

94

95

1:26:35 224TEAM TOTAL * 1rf *

1616:32
17:09

17:24

17:40

17:57

17:59

18:19

16Jeff Tschirhart (12)

Andrew Keller (10)

Stephen Penkevich (12)
Adam Peruski-Smith (11)

Chris Mauney (10)

Patrick Meagher (12)
Jeff Wilson (10)

10. South Lyon
3636
4850
5961
6668

70

79

2251:26:42* *TEAM TOTAL* *

17:12
17:27

17:28

17:39
18:10

18:36

00 00

3839Hazen Brennan (10)

Thomas Fick (12)
Edward Brennan (10)

Joseph Seibert (12)
Scott Linville (12)

Travis Hughes (10)
Anton Kodra (11)

11. Clarkston
5254
5355
5860
7377

87

105

2741:27:56**** TEAM TOTAL

4117:13

17:46

18:04
18:06

18:16

18:28

19:40

42Jon Leink (12)
Dennis Malecki (12)

Josh Black (11)
Tom Correll (11)

Keith Learmont (10)

Steve Roeske (12)

Jordan Schwass (12)

12. Hartland
6264
7073
7276
7478

82

99

3191:29:25* *TEAM TOTAL* 4'



I’Aijt; t>MEN'S EKUSS countrylU/^S/OJ

10/25/03AT CLARKSTONL.P. DIV. 1 REG. 7

TEAM RESULTS

RESULTS PTSFINNAMETEAM

115:31
18:06
18:50
19:07
19:13
19:21
00 00

1Justin Switzer (11)
Michael Billings (10)
David Bovio (12)

Zachary Flores (10)
Owen McMahon (11)
Derelc Wood (09)

Kurry Tran (10)

13. Waterford Kettering
7175
8692
9096
9197

98
119

3391:30:47TEAM TOTAL * *tr *■

5617:31
18:29
18:44
18:46
18:51
19:44
22:11

58Brian Godar (’1 '
Daniel Hinton til)
Michael Walkowsici (11)
Jonathan Detric)c (12)
Kurt Marth (10)
Joshua Shea (11)
Josh Heffelbower (10)

14. Holly 7883
8389
8490
8793

100
103

3881:32:21TEAM TOTAL ** *

00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00

112Dejonique Chappell (10)
Luis Cintron (10)
Jerrell Greer (12)
Kelvin Lee (12)
Demario Logan (12)
Antonio Patrick (10)
Jermaine Poston (09)

15. Pontiac Northern
113
114
115
116
117
118

00:00* *** TEAM TOTAL

17:15
18:01
19:45
22:19
00 00
00 00
00 00

44Joey Lopez (11)
Jared Dian (11)
Anthony Spray (09)
Philip Clabham (12)
Joey Dickerson (10)
Matthew Grundy (09)
Jon Hair (11)

16. Waterford Mott
71

101
104
106
107
108

1:17:20TEAM TOTAL * ** *

17:11
18:04
18:21
18:37
00 00
00 00
00 00

37Sean Maxwell (10)
Jacob Hill (09)
Brian Mcarthor (12)
Kevin Whitaker (12)
Scott Stevens (10)
Phillip Watkins (11)
Justin Willmann (10)

17. Walled Lake Central
74
80
88

109
110
111

1:12:13TEAM TOTAL it ** *


